
Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

Overall Result Analysis Of Class XII - 2020

Sl. No. %No. of StudentsCaption

1 131Total No. of Student

2 131Total Number of Students Appeared

3 0 0.00Total Number of Student Absent

4 128 97.71Total Number of Students Passed

5 3 2.29Total Number of Student with Compartment

6 131 100.00Total Number of Student Passed with Compartment

7 0 0.00Total Number of Student Failed

8 87 66.41DISTINCTION

9 121 92.371st DIVISION

10 9 6.872nd DIVISION

11 1 0.763rd DIVISION

12 490 98.00Highest (Aggregate)

13 395.61 79.12Average (Aggregate)

14 79.12School Average

15 26 19.8590 & Above

16 61 46.5675-89

17 34 25.9560-74

18 9 6.8750-59

19 1 0.7640-49

20 0 0.0033-39

21 0 0.00Below 33

22 10 7.63Student getting A in all 5 Subjects
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

Top 10  Students List Of Class XII - 2020

Roll No. Student Name MarkSl. No Max Mark ResultPercentage

12649280 ABHINAV MISHRA 490.001 500.0 PASS98.00

12649168 HRIDAY  KAKKAD 483.002 500.0 PASS96.60

12649271 SAKSHI  BHAGDIKAR 481.003 500.0 PASS96.20

12649190 SONALI SINGH RATHORE 477.004 500.0 PASS95.40

12649252 B  DIXIT 476.005 500.0 PASS95.20

12649221 RISHIKA  RATHORE 474.006 500.0 PASS94.80

12649273 SHRUTI  PRIYA 472.007 500.0 PASS94.40

12649277 SONALI  KSHETRAPAL 471.008 500.0 PASS94.20

12649220 PUSHPAK  MALGHANI 471.009 500.0 PASS94.20

12649160 ANUSHKA  AGRAWAL 470.0010 500.0 PASS94.00

12649199 ARCHITA  JAIN 469.0011 500.0 PASS93.80

12649237 AASHWINA  SINGH 469.0012 500.0 PASS93.80
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

Top 10  Streamwise Students List ( Class XII - 2020 )

Roll No. Student Name MarkSl. No Percentage

COMMERCE

12649168 HRIDAY  KAKKAD 483.001 96.60

12649190 SONALI SINGH RATHORE 477.002 95.40

12649221 RISHIKA  RATHORE 474.003 94.80

12649220 PUSHPAK  MALGHANI 471.004 94.20

12649160 ANUSHKA  AGRAWAL 470.005 94.00

12649199 ARCHITA  JAIN 469.006 93.80

12649191 SUDHANSHU  KHETRAPAL 467.007 93.40

12649189 SMAYAN  DEB 466.008 93.20

12649197 ANSH  GUPTA 466.009 93.20

12649281 MEHUL MITTAL 464.0010 92.80

12649181 PRINCE  PATEL 461.0011 92.20

SCIENCE

12649280 ABHINAV MISHRA 490.0012 98.00

12649271 SAKSHI  BHAGDIKAR 481.0013 96.20

12649252 B  DIXIT 476.0014 95.20

12649273 SHRUTI  PRIYA 472.0015 94.40

12649277 SONALI  KSHETRAPAL 471.0016 94.20

12649237 AASHWINA  SINGH 469.0017 93.80

12649239 AADITYA  THAKUR 460.0018 92.00

12649251 AYUSH KUMAR SONI 453.0019 90.60

12649247 ANUSHKA  GUPTA 448.0020 89.60

12649268 REFHAT JAHAN KHAN 443.0021 88.60
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

Top 10  Streamwise Students List with Subject Details ( Class XII - 2020 )

SCIENCE

SNO. Roll No. Student Name
OVERALL 

MARKS

PERCENT

AGE

ENGLISH 

CORE

BIOLOGY CHEMIST

RY

INFORMA

TICS 

PRAC.

(OLD)

MATHEM

ATICS

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATI

ON

PHYSICS

1 12649280 ABHINAV MISHRA 490 98.00 96.00 99.00 99.00 99.00 97.00

2 12649271 SAKSHI  BHAGDIKAR 481 96.20 95.00 99.00 97.00 95.00 95.00

3 12649252 B  DIXIT 476 95.20 93.00 98.00 95.00 95.00 95.00

4 12649273 SHRUTI  PRIYA 472 94.40 90.00 95.00 93.00 99.00 95.00

5 12649277 SONALI  KSHETRAPAL 471 94.20 94.00 95.00 95.00 98.00 89.00

6 12649237 AASHWINA  SINGH 469 93.80 95.00 95.00 95.00 100.00 84.00

7 12649239 AADITYA  THAKUR 460 92.00 86.00 94.00 92.00 94.00 94.00

8 12649251 AYUSH KUMAR SONI 453 90.60 89.00 94.00 93.00 94.00 83.00

9 12649247 ANUSHKA  GUPTA 448 89.60 90.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 86.00

10 12649268 REFHAT JAHAN KHAN 443 88.60 85.00 91.00 95.00 96.00 76.00
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Top 10  Streamwise Students List with Subject Details ( Class XII - 2020 )

COMMERCE

SNO. Roll No. Student Name
OVERALL 

MARKS

PERCENT

AGE

ENGLISH 

CORE

ACCOUNT

ANCY

BUSINESS 

STUDIES

ECONOMI

CS

INFORMA

TICS 

PRAC.

(OLD)

MATHEM

ATICS

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATI

ON

1 12649168 HRIDAY  KAKKAD 483 96.60 95.00 98.00 97.00 97.00 96.00

2 12649190 SONALI SINGH RATHORE 477 95.40 95.00 95.00 96.00 94.00 97.00

3 12649221 RISHIKA  RATHORE 474 94.80 89.00 95.00 96.00 98.00 96.00

4 12649220 PUSHPAK  MALGHANI 471 94.20 94.00 95.00 96.00 88.00 98.00

5 12649160 ANUSHKA  AGRAWAL 470 94.00 89.00 95.00 95.00 96.00 95.00

6 12649199 ARCHITA  JAIN 469 93.80 91.00 95.00 95.00 92.00 96.00

7 12649191 SUDHANSHU  KHETRAPAL 467 93.40 88.00 95.00 96.00 98.00 90.00

8 12649189 SMAYAN  DEB 466 93.20 88.00 95.00 96.00 88.00 99.00

9 12649197 ANSH  GUPTA 466 93.20 84.00 95.00 95.00 96.00 96.00

10 12649281 MEHUL MITTAL 464 92.80 81.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 97.00

11 12649181 PRINCE  PATEL 461 92.20 91.00 97.00 96.00 96.00 81.00
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS (PERFORMANCE WISE) OF CLASS XII - 2020

SUBJECT
Appear Subject 

Avg.

A Grade (%) Highest 

Mark

NO. of 

Student

Total 

Distinction

(%)

ENGLISH CORE 131 79.63 15 11.45 96 1 99 75.57

ACCOUNTANCY 87 73.38 36 41.38 98 1 40 45.98

BIOLOGY 15 83.13 4 26.67 95 3 11 73.33

BUSINESS STUDIES 87 81.02 34 39.08 97 1 66 75.86

CHEMISTRY 44 85.18 20 45.45 99 2 39 88.64

ECONOMICS 87 75.69 29 33.33 98 2 49 56.32

INFORMATICS PRAC.(OLD) 24 83.79 6 25.00 99 1 22 91.67

MATHEMATICS 36 72.11 11 30.56 99 1 14 38.89

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 84.91 49 49.00 100 1 79 79.00

PHYSICS 44 74.61 7 15.91 97 1 20 45.45
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

Top 20  Students List Of Class X - 2020

Roll No. Student Name MarkSl. No Max Mark ResultPercentage

12171206 RENUKA  PAIKRA 485.001 500.0 PASS97.00

12171124 SURYANSH SINGH PARIHAR 477.002 500.0 PASS95.40

12171181 SHREYA  SAHU 476.003 500.0 PASS95.20

12171130 VIDISH MISHRA 475.004 500.0 PASS95.00

12171145 KAVYA  YADAV 475.005 500.0 PASS95.00

12171112 ISHIKA  AGRAWAL 474.006 500.0 PASS94.80

12171107 AKHIL  JAJODIA 472.007 500.0 PASS94.40

12171183 SHREYANSHI  GUPTA 471.008 500.0 PASS94.20

12171135 AKHAND  RAJ 469.009 500.0 PASS93.80

12171207 RUPAL  AGRAWAL 467.0010 500.0 PASS93.40

12171167 JYOTIKA  PANDEY 466.0011 500.0 PASS93.20

12171105 AABIR  SARKHEL 461.0012 500.0 PASS92.20

12171131 AAKANKSHA  SHUKLA 459.0013 500.0 PASS91.80

12171174 MILIND  KUMAWAT 459.0014 500.0 PASS91.80

12171195 ARNAV  KUMAR 459.0015 500.0 PASS91.80

12171231 PRIYANSHI  DWIVEDI 457.0016 500.0 PASS91.40

12171106 ADITI  PARMAR 451.0017 500.0 PASS90.20

12171170 LAXMI  WADHWANI 450.0018 500.0 PASS90.00

12171200 ISHIKA  GUPTA 450.0019 500.0 PASS90.00

12171242 VYANJANA  KEDIA 446.0020 500.0 PASS89.20

12171227 KANHA  GUPTA 446.0021 500.0 PASS89.20

12171150 MANSI  CHANDWANI 446.0022 500.0 PASS89.20

12171238 SURABHI  CHANDOLKAR 445.0023 500.0 PASS89.00

12171177 NIVEDITA  SHENGALE 444.0024 500.0 PASS88.80

12171159 VAISHNAVI  NEWALE 443.0025 500.0 PASS88.60

12171166 HARSH  GUPTA 442.0026 500.0 PASS88.40
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS (PERFORMANCE WISE) OF CLASS X - 2020

SUBJECT
Appear Subject 

Avg.

A Grade (%) Highest 

Mark

NO. of 

Student

Total 

Distinction

(%)

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 139 82.68 70 50.36 99 1 109 78.42

HINDI COURSE-A 113 73.90 29 25.66 97 1 57 50.44

MATHEMATICS BASIC 68 63.87 15 22.06 97 1 24 35.29

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 71 77.17 33 46.48 99 1 46 64.79

SCIENCE 139 66.83 53 38.13 97 1 53 38.13

SOCIAL SCIENCE 139 82.55 60 43.17 99 1 106 76.26

COMM. SANSKRIT 26 83.81 17 65.38 99 1 18 69.23

INFO TECHNOLOGY(O) 139 73.58 19 13.67 93 1 72 51.80
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Brilliant Public School
seepat road bahatarai bilaspur chhattisgarh

SUBJECT WISE DETAILS ( ABOVE 10% ) OF CLASS X - 2020

NAMEROLL NO.MAX.NO. OF
STUDENTS

SUBJECTS. NO.

99139/139 (100.00 %) RENUKA  PAIKRAENGLISH LNG & LIT. 12171206 1 

97113/113 (100.00 %) AAKANKSHA  SHUKLAHINDI COURSE-A 12171131 2 

9768/68 (100.00 %) SHREYANSHI  GUPTAMATHEMATICS BASIC 12171183 3 

9971/71 (100.00 %) AKHIL  JAJODIAMATHEMATICS STANDARD 12171107 4 

97139/139 (100.00 %) RENUKA  PAIKRASCIENCE 12171206 5 

99139/139 (100.00 %) JYOTIKA  PANDEYSOCIAL SCIENCE 12171167 6 

9926/26 (100.00 %) SURYANSH SINGH PARIHARCOMM. SANSKRIT 12171124 7 

93139/139 (100.00 %) ADITI  PARMARINFO TECHNOLOGY(O) 12171106 8 
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